www.axiomtek.com Pico-ITX SBCs
PICO318
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Pentium® Processor N4200/Celeron® Processor N3350, DisplayPort++, LVDS,
2 GbE LAN, and Audio
Specifications
Core System
CPU Intel® Pentium® processor N4200 or Celeron® processor N3350 onboard
System Memory 1 x 204-pin DDR3L-1867 SO-DIMM, up to 8GB

591000014500 Power cable, L=100 mm
* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice. © 2025 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Updated Mar. 06, 2025.
Ordering Information
Standard
PICO318PGGA-N4200
(P/N: E38H318101)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Pentium® processor N4200 (1.1 - 2.5 GHz, 2MB cache, 6W), DisplayPort++, LVDS, 2 GbE LAN, 2 USB 2.0, and
2 USB 3.0 (without heatsink)
PICO318PGGA-N3350
(P/N: E38H318100)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Celeron® processor N3350 (1.1 - 2.4 GHz, 2MB cache, 6W), DisplayPort++, LVDS, 2 GbE LAN, 2 USB 2.0, and
2 USB 3.0 (without heatsink)
Optional
PICO318PGGA-N3350
60°C
(P/N: E38H318102)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Celeron® processor N3350 (1.1 - 2.4 GHz, 2MB cache, 6W), DisplayPort++, LVDS, 2 GbE LAN, 2 USB 2.0, 2 USB 3.0,
and heatsink
PICO318PGGA-N4200
60°C
(P/N: E38H318103)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Pentium® processor N4200 (1.1 - 2.5 GHz, 2MB cache, 6W), DisplayPort++, LVDS, 2 GbE LAN, 2 USB 2.0, 2 USB 3.0,
and heatsink
7128H318000E Heatspreader
590000086600 DC power cable for adapter, L=180 mm